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Funkcionális tér felszerelése: Forma 1-4

Funkcionális tér felosztó 
szellőzőnyílással 

Cikkszám SV
Átvezetés 

szélessége 
(B) mm

Átvezetés 
mélysége 
(T) mm

9673.436 212 201
9673.438 212 201
9673.456 412 201
9673.458 412 201
9673.476 612 201
9673.478 612 201


